
GOLF CLASSIC
Sherwood Country Club
Monday, May 18, 2026

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 
& REGISTRATION FORM

AN UNMATCHED GOLF EXPERIENCE!
•	 $250 Shopping Spree for Every Player 
•	 Generous Drinks & Food 
•	 Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner & Open Bar 
•	 Amazing Hole-in-One, Long Drive  

& Closest to the Pin Prizes!

For more information and a listing of 
charitable organizations supported by Sherwood Cares, 

please visit SherwoodCares.org

PRESENTED BY

AND



PRESENTING SPONSORSHIP
$25,000: Polacheck’s Jewelers & Sim Club LA

• Exclusive presence on Golf Classic event invitation
• Company banner and prominent recognition on tournament banner
• Opportunity to host a promotional booth at Golf Classic (optional)

[Set up as mutually agreed, at sponsor cost]
• Headline sponsor recognition in multiple pre-and post-event

digital materials to attendees
• Year-round recognition on Sherwood Cares website as a

philanthropic community supporter
• Two (2) Souvenir Pin Flags displayed on course during the tournament
• Six (6) on course tee signs
• One (1) Golf Classic foursomes ($6,400 value)

* If playing in the scramble format as a fivesome, please add $1600 for the additional player

• Eight (8) additional tickets to Awards Reception

OPPORTUNITY BOARD 
GRAND PRIZE SPONSORSHIPS - 2 SOLD!
$10,000 VALUE: AMA Waterways & AeroJet

• Headlining our Opportunity Board:
• European River Cruise for two (2) on Ama Waterways -

valued in excess of $10,000
• Private Jet Experience for two (2) on AEROJets -

valued in excess of $10,000
• On course signage
• Over twenty-five additional opportunities
• Total expected value of prizes in excess of $40,000

MAJOR SPONSORSHIP - 1 SOLD!
$12,500: B.G. Law

• Categories are exclusive and each sold as available
Select one: Hosted Bars (2 available); Golf Carts
(2 available); Caddy Bibs (sold)

• Company banner and prominent recognition on tournament banner
• Sponsor recognition in multiple pre-and post-event

digital materials to attendees displayed on course during tournament
• Year-round recognition on Sherwood Cares website as a

philanthropic community supporter
• One (1) Golf Classic foursome ($6,400 value)

* If playing in the scramble format as a fivesome, please add $1600 for the additional player

• Four (4) additional tickets to Awards Reception
• Signage at designated sponsorship location and

three (3) additional tee signs on course
• One (1) Souvenir Pin Flag displayed on course during the tournament
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GOLF CLASSIC
Sherwood Country Club
Monday, May 18, 2026

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

COMMUNITY GOLF SPONSORSHIP  |  $8,000 (multiple available)
• One (1) Golf Classic Foursome ($6,400 value) * If playing in the scramble format as a fivesome, please add $1600 for the additional player 

• Sponsor recognition in digital event materials to attendees
• Sponsor recognition at Golf Classic
• Two (2) on-course tee signs
• One (1) Souvenir Pin Flag displayed on course during the tournament

AWARDS RECEPTION SPONSORSHIP  |  $10,000 (1 only)
• Sponsor reception as reception host (drinks are on you!)
• One (1) Golf Classic Foursome ($6,400 value) * If playing in the scramble format as a fivesome, please add $1600 for the additional player

• Two (2) additional tickets to the Awards Reception
• Sponsor recognition in digital event materials to attendees
• One (1) sign displayed at the Awards Reception plus one (1) on-course tee sign
• Advance promotion to attendees with sponsor recognition
• One (1) Souvenir Pin Flag displayed on course during the tournament 

PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP  |  $5,000 (unlimited)
• Categories are exclusive and each sold as available - Select one: Breakfast; Lunch; Beverages & Snacks; Wine;

Massage Therapists; Team Photography; Cigars; Smoothie/Iced Coffee Truck
• Signage at selected sponsorship location plus one (1) on-course tee sign
• Two (2) Golf Classic spots ($3,200 value)
• Two (2) additional tickets to the Awards Reception
• Sponsor recognition in digital event materials to attendees

CONTEST SPONSORSHIP  |  $2,500 (7 available)
• Select one-Closest to the pin (5 available); Putting Contest: Longest Drive Contest
• Sponsor recognition in digital event materials to attendees
• Signage at Contest tee box or putting green plus one (1) on-course tee sign
• Four (4) tickets to Awards Reception

HOLE-IN-ONE SPONSORSHIP  |  $2,500 (5 available)
• Sponsor recognition at Golf Classic
• Exclusive hold product placement
• Fee may be in-kind if sponsor covers necessary insurance
• Advance promotion to attendees of sponsor and prize
• Signage at sponsored Par 3 tee box plus one (1) on-course tee sign
• Four (4) tickets to Awards Reception

GOLF CLASSIC FOURSOME  |  $6,400 

GOLF CLASSIC FIVESOME (scramble tournament players only)  |  $8,000

GOLF CLASSIC SINGLE GOLFER  |  $1,600

TEE SIGN SPONSORSHIP  |  $500 per sign - displayed at a tee during the tournament



GOLF CLASSIC
GOLFER SPONSOR FORM

PLEASE EMAIL 
SPONSORSHIP FORMS 
BY MAY 1 TO:

Allison Dyer
adyer@sherwoodcares.org

Golf Classic 
Foursome (best ball)

$6,400

Golf Classic 
Fivesome (scramble)

$8,000

Golf Classic 
Single Golfer 
$1,600

PAYMENT INFORMATION
Please send me an invoice

Pay by member #	 __________________________

Enclosed is my check payable to Sherwood Cares             Please charge my credit card

CONTACT INFORMATION
Company Name	 _________________________________________________________

Contact Name	 _________________________________________________________

Mailing Address	 _________________________________________________________

City   ____________________________________   State  _______    Zip  _____________

Phone	 _________________________________________________________________

Email	 _________________________________________________________________

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
Credit Card #  ___________________________________________________________	

Name on Card ___________________________________________________________

Exp. Date   ___________________	 CVV  ____________

Signature	  ________________________________________   Date  ________________

Same as Mailing Address 

Billing Address  ____________________________________________________________

City   ____________________________________   State  _______    Zip  _____________

Sherwood Cares
Federal Tax ID #

36-4766803

GOLFER 1    	 ___________________________________________	 ________________________________________
		  NAME					     EMAIL

		  ___________________________________________	 ________________________________________
		  PHONE					     GHIN #

GOLFER 2    	 ___________________________________________	 ________________________________________
		  NAME					     EMAIL

		  ___________________________________________	 ________________________________________
		  PHONE					     GHIN #

GOLFER 3    	 ___________________________________________	 ________________________________________
		  NAME					     EMAIL

		  ___________________________________________	 ________________________________________
		  PHONE					     GHIN #

GOLFER 4    	 ___________________________________________	 ________________________________________
		  NAME					     EMAIL

		  ___________________________________________	 ________________________________________
		  PHONE					     GHIN #

GOLFER 5    	 ___________________________________________	 ________________________________________
 (IF FIVESOME)		 NAME					     EMAIL

		  ___________________________________________	 ________________________________________
		  PHONE					     GHIN #

Sherwood Cares, the official charity of Sherwood Country Club, invites you to participate in our annual  
Sherwood Cares Golf Classic Monday, May 18, 2026, at Sherwood Country Club. Our mission is to serve 
children and families in our community by supporting programs that address educational, medical, nutrition 
and safety needs. Proceeds from this event will be used to make grants to local charities that help thousands 
of our neighbors who are struggling.Funds raised will impact thousands of people in need within a 25-mile 
drive of Sherwood Country Club. To date, Sherwood Cares has given more than $6.5 million in donations to 
64 local nonprofits.



SPONSOR NAME						 TOTAL ($)

Please print your name as you would like it to appear in the program.

PLEASE SCAN 
OR EMAIL

SPONSORSHIP 
FORMS TO:

Allison Dyer
adyer@sherwoodcares.org

SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES

Presenting Sponsorship $25,000

Major Sponsorship $12,500
     Select Category 

Opportunity Board Grand Prize
Sponsor - Minimum of $10,000

Awards Reception Sponsorship 
$10,000

Community Golf Sponsorship 
$8,000

Platinum Sponsorship $5,000
     Select Category:

Contest Sponsorship $2,500

Hole-in-One Sponsorship $2,500

Tee Sign Sponsorship 
$500 per sign

Golf Classic Foursome $6,400

Golf Classic Fivesome $8,000

Golf Classic Single Golfer $1,600

To register your group, email 
adyer@sherwoodcares.org
with name, e-mail address

and handicap index
of each player by May 1st.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Please send me an invoice

Pay by member #

Enclosed is my check payable to Sherwood Cares

Please charge my credit card

CONTACT INFORMATION

Company Name

Contact Name

Mailing Address

City State Zip

Phone

Email

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
Credit Card #

Name on Card

Exp. Date				 CVV

Signature				 Date

Same as Mailing Address

Billing Address

City State Zip

Sherwood Cares
Federal Tax ID #

36-4766803

GOLF CLASSIC
SPONSOR RESPONSE FORM


